FUMIEST

N.° do artigo KC2938

Other available stock
o

FUMIEST - KC2938-00

Sortido de puzzles em caixa de cartdo.

se sortidos. Preco por 1 puzzle.

Dimensdes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:

Carton Volume:

Carton Gross Weight:

Carton Quantity:

Material in packaging:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
EAN:

PMS Colour:

Os jogos entregam-

4X4X4 CM
4cm

4cm

4cm

0.083 cdm3
0.025kg
0.021 kg

0.44 m
0.26 m
0.35m
0.04 m3
11.84 kg
480 pieces
PvC

No Polybag

PS

9503 0095

CN
8719941015630
MIXED COLOR

X


https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/criancas-jogos/
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/criancas-jogos/jogos/
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/criancas-jogos/jogos/jogos/
https://www.midocean.com/INTERSHOP/web/WFS/midocean-IB-Site/pt_PT/-/EUR/ViewProductCompare-Add?ProductRefID=10100545%40midocean-IB
https://cdn1.midocean.com/image/700X700/kc2938-00.jpg
https://cdn1.midocean.com/image/700X700/kc2938-00-print.jpg
https://cdn1.midocean.com/image/700X700/kc2938-00-ambiant.jpg
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/content/page.challenging.all.lead.times
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/content/page.your.unique.product.always
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/content/page.Product.Compliance
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/themes/novos-artigos/
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/themes/best-seller/
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/
https://www.midocean.com/INTERSHOP/web/WFS/midocean-IB-Site/pt_PT/-/EUR/ViewProductCompare-Show
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/quick-order
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/login?RedirectUrlAfterLogin=%2Fiberia%2Fpt%2Feur%2Fcriancas-jogos%2Fjogos%2Fjogos%2Fkc2938-00-zid10100545
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/basket
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/content/page.yourchoice

