

FUMIEST

N.º do artigo KC2938



Other available stock



Sortido de puzzles em caixa de cartão. Os jogos entregam-se sortidos. Preço por 1 puzzle.

Dimensões

Dimensions:	4X4X4 CM
Width:	4 cm
Length:	4 cm
Height:	4 cm
Volume:	0.083 cdm3
Gross Weight:	0.025 kg
Net Weight:	0.021 kg

Embalagem

Carton Height:	0.44 m
Carton Width:	0.26 m
Carton Length:	0.35 m
Carton Volume:	0.04 m3
Carton Gross Weight:	11.84 kg
Carton Quantity:	480 pieces
Material in packaging:	PVC
Individual packaging after printing:	No Polybag

Geral

Tipo de certificado:	PS
Commodity Code:	9503 0095
Country of Origin:	CN
EAN:	8719941015630
PMS Colour:	MIXED COLOR